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Mannschaftswettbewerb Einzelergebnisse

PL Vorname Name Volle Abr Ges FW

1. Martina Orth-Helbach (RP) 312 174 486 2

2. Corinna Kastner (BA) 309 176 485 1

3. Kerstin Dietz (BA) 327 158 485 1

Baden 1872 870 2742 18 4. Silke Baumann (BA) 325 152 477 2

5. Barbara Sauer (HE) 306 162 468 1

6. Manuela Fetzer (RP) 312 156 468 1

Rheinland-Pfalz 1772 894 2666 21 7. Margit Köhler (HE) 309 141 450 8

8. Alexandra Werchner (BA) 308 137 445 8

9. Ute Hinze (HE) 317 128 445 5

Hessen 1787 861 2648 27 10. Annette Fernekeß (RP) 301 141 442 3

11. Silke Wendel (RP) 305 135 440 4

12. Annette Juretzek (BA) 310 129 439 2

Thüringen 1693 763 2456 32 13. Anja Schwan (HE) 292 145 437 0

14. Corinna Thiem (TH) 290 142 432 2

15. Tanja Eigler (HE) 287 141 428 9

16. Sonja Lehr (HE) 276 144 420 4

Veranstalter : 17. Regina Kaiser (RP) 272 147 419 3

18. Susan Warnatz (TH) 278 140 418 3

19. Doreen Beez (HE) 286 131 417 5

20. Sandra Beckert (TH) 273 142 415 2

Ausrichter : 21. Waltraud Huntzinger (RP) 270 141 411 8

TSV Schott Mainz 22. Verena Stache (BA) 293 118 411 4

23. Caroline Zech (RP) 283 127 410 6

24. Sandra Koschinsky (TH) 289 116 405 7

25. Gerit Meyer (TH) 289 113 402 10

26. Marion Glück (BA) 277 124 401 2

27. Diana Arnold (TH) 274 110 384 8

28. Franziska Konrad (TH) 264 98 362 10

BA HE

Nr Vorname Name Volle Abr Ges FW Nr Vorname Name Volle Abr Ges FW

1 Alexandra Werchner 308 137 445 8 1 Tanja Eigler 287 141 428 9

2 Verena Stache 293 118 411 4 2 Doreen Beez 286 131 417 5

3 Annette Juretzek 310 129 439 2 3 Margit Köhler 309 141 450 8

4 Corinna Kastner 309 176 485 1 4 Anja Schwan 292 145 437 0

5 Marion Glück 277 124 401 2 5 Sonja Lehr 276 144 420 4

6 Kerstin Dietz 327 158 485 1 6 Barbara Sauer 306 162 468 1

7 Silke Baumann 325 152 477 2 7 Ute Hinze 317 128 445 5

2149 994 3143 20 2073 992 3065 32

277 124 401 2 286 131 417 5

1872 870 2742 18 1787 861 2648 27

RP TH

Nr Vorname Name Volle Abr Ges FW Nr Vorname Name Volle Abr Ges FW

1 Regina Kaiser 272 147 419 3 1 Diana Arnold 274 110 384 8

2 Annette Fernekeß 301 141 442 3 2 Sandra Beckert 273 142 415 2

3 Caroline Zech 283 127 410 6 3 Susan Warnatz 278 140 418 3

4 Martina Orth-Helbach 312 174 486 2 4 Sandra Koschinsky 289 116 405 7

5 Manuela Fetzer 312 156 468 1 5 Gerit Meyer 289 113 402 10

6 Silke Wendel 305 135 440 4 6 Franziska Konrad 264 98 362 10

7 Waltraud Huntzinger 270 141 411 8 7 Corinna Thiem 290 142 432 2

2055 1021 3076 27 1957 861 2818 42

283 127 410 6 264 98 362 10

1772 894 2666 21 1693 763 2456 32
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Sprintwettbewerb www.lfv-kegeln-rlp.de/classic

1.Runde
Name Ges Sieger

 1 141 1 1.
2 118 0 2.Runde 2.

09:00 Name Ges 3.
2 110 0  1 132 0 4.
1 133 1 2 2 134 1 2

11:00
 3 139 0 2 138 1

4 120 0 1 114 0 3.Runde
09:00 Name Ges

4 140 1 1 116 0
3 137 1 2 130 0

 12:00
 1 131 0 2 132 1

2 156 1 1 136 1
09:30

2 136 1 3 109 0 3 131 0
1 121 1 1  4 131 1 4 148 1

11:00 12:00
 3 128 0 4 150 1 4 138 1

4 143 1 3 126 1 1 3 118 1 1
09:30

4 134 1
3 138 1 1

 
 1 119 1

2 140 1 Name Ges
10:00 1 132 1

2 115 0 1 109 0 2 128 0
1 110 0  2 141 1 2 12:30

11:30 2 130 0
 3 124 0 2 131 1 1 129 1 2

4 118 0 1 107 0
10:00

4 129 1
3 125 1 "kleines Finale"

Name Ges

 1 125 0 3 148 1
2 131 0 4 143 0

10:30 12:30
2 138 1 3 112 0 4 145 0
1 136 1  4 139 1 3 149 1 2

11:30
 3 128 0 4 128 1

4 140 1 1 3 137 1 1
10:30

4 143 1
3 140 1 1 28.08.2006 19:32
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Annette Fernekeß (RP)
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